TECHNICAL
GUIDE
PACKAGED PRODUCTS -
COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL
SYSTEM SOLUTIONS
MAGNUM 293 FILTRATION KIT
WATER PURIFICATION TANKS AND SYSTEMS - PACKAGED PRODUCTS - C&I SYSTEM SOLUTIONS
WATER PURIFICATION TANKS AND SYSTEMS - PACKAGED PRODUCTS - C&I SYSTEM SOLUTIONS

•	 Voltage : 230V 50/60 Hz - transformer 12 VAC 50/60 Hz
•	 IP rating : 23
•	 Operating pressure : 1,7 – 6,9 bar
•	 Regeneration start mode :
	 -  Timeclock
BUDGET KIT
FEATURES
•	 DLFC adaptable for different applications
•	 Inlet and outlet pressure gauges included
•	 Possible to combine 21x60, 24x69, 30x72 & 36x72
Structural tanks
•	 Tank kit includes a rise tube and a star lower screen
system
•	 PVC fittings
Part number Description
CI-F-293742-0000 Budget filtration kit - Autotrol 293 742, NBP during backwash
CI-F21602937420000 Budget filtration kit - Autotrol 293 742 with tank 21x60, NBP during backwash. No complete
piping and frame. No auxiliary microswitch
CI-F24692937420000 Budget filtration kit - Autotrol 293 742 with tank 24x69, NBP during backwash. No complete
piping and frame. No auxiliary microswitch
CI-F30722937420000 Budget filtration kit - Autotrol 293 742 with tank 30x72, NBP during backwash. No complete
piping and frame. No auxiliary microswitch
CI-F36722937420000 Budget filtration kit - Autotrol 293 742 with tank 36x72, NBP during backwash. No complete
piping and frame. No auxiliary microswitch
WATER PURIFICATION TANKS AND SYSTEMS - PACKAGED PRODUCTS - C&I  SYSTEM SOLUTIONS
PERFORMANCE  (service flow rate: 0,7 - 15,5 m³/h)
Common applications 21x60 24x69 30x72 36x72

	 - Volumetric (adding a water meter)
PREMIUM KIT
FEATURES
•	 DLFC adaptable for different applications
•	 Inlet and outlet pressure gauges included
•	 Possible to combine 21x60, 24x69, 30x72 & 36x72
Structural tanks
•	 Tank kit includes a rise tube and a star lower screen
system
•	 Differential pressure switch
•	 Multi-tank interlock & remote start cable included
•	 Auxiliary microswitch with breakaway camshaft
included
•	 Stainless steel fittings
Part number Description
CI-F-293764-0001 Premium filtration kit - Autotrol 293 764. NBP during backwash. Differential pressure switch
and auxiliary microswitch
CI-F21602937640001 Premium filtration kit - Autotrol 293 764 with tank 21x60. NBP during backwash. No complete
piping and frame. Differential pressure switch and auxiliary microswitch
CI-F24692937640001 Premium filtration kit - Autotrol 293 764 with tank 24x69. NBP during backwash. Differential
pressure switch and auxiliary microswitch
CI-F30722937640001 Premium filtration kit - Autotrol 293 764 with tank 30x72. NBP during backwash. Differential
pressure switch and auxiliary microswitch
CI-F36722937640001 Premium filtration kit - Autotrol 293 764 with tank 36x72. NBP during backwash. Differential
pressure switch and auxiliary microswitch
WATER PURIFICATION TANKS AND SYSTEMS - PACKAGED PRODUCTS - C&I  SYSTEM SOLUTIONS
EXPLODED VIEW
BUDGET VERSION